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VOLONTARI DEL SOCCORSO | *

= VALLE D’AOSTA

ATTIVITA' SVOLTA 2009

Km 778.447 anno

n° 14.253 prestazioni/anno

n°® 37.313 ore di attivita

n°® 5.673 ore di turno garantite
n° 164.070 ore di disponibilita

Km/giorno
Prestazioni/giorno
Ore/attivita giorno

Ore turno/giorno

2133
39
102
16
Ore/disponibilita giorno 450



